ID

13974*

13976*

13975*

13978*

TYPE

SM

DP

APPLICANT

RPC LAND
SURVEYORS

CRAM, JUDITH ANNE

EDKINS, KENNETH
STEWART

WARREN, ANDREW
GEOFFREY FIENNES

FILE NO

RCA230449262

RCA230440230

RCA230453434

RCA230452850

DETAILS

Application for cancellation of
easement (water) - refer attached
report & documents

Boundary Adjustment

New building will encroach 30m
side yard setback rule

Non-complying Subdivision

STATUS

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

WITHDRAWN

ACTIVE

LOCATION

324B ROWE ROAD

2 ALLPORT ROAD
ALLPORT ROAD

502A TE PUKE
HIGHWAY (WEST)

433 JOYCE ROAD

DATE
RECEIVED

18-Apr-23

18-Apr-23

19-Apr-23

19-Apr-23

DATE
REQUIRED

17-May-23

17-May-23

18-May-23

18-May-23

NOTIFIED

NO

NO

NO

NO

PLANNER

Rebecca
Hindmarsh

Brian Huang

Rebecca
Hindmarsh

Taunu
Manihera



