ID	TYPE	APPLICANT	FILE NO	DETAILS	STATUS	LOCATION	DATE RECEIVED	DATE REQUIRED	NOTIFIED	PLANNER
13974*	SM	RPC LAND SURVEYORS	RCA230449262	Application for cancellation of easement (water) - refer attached report & documents	ACTIVE	324B ROWE ROAD	18-Apr-23	17-May-23	NO	Rebecca Hindmarsh
13976*	S	CRAM, JUDITH ANNE	RCA230440230	Boundary Adjustment	ACTIVE	2 ALLPORT ROAD ALLPORT ROAD	18-Apr-23	17-May-23	NO	Brian Huang
13975*	DP	EDKINS, KENNETH STEWART	RCA230453434	New building will encroach 30m side yard setback rule	WITHDRAWN	502A TE PUKE HIGHWAY (WEST)	19-Apr-23	18-May-23	NO	Rebecca Hindmarsh
13978*	S	WARREN, ANDREW GEOFFREY FIENNES	RCA230452850	Non-complying Subdivision	ACTIVE	433 JOYCE ROAD	19-Apr-23	18-May-23	NO	Taunu Manihera